Cramosprinten 2007-09-16
Rank St:nr Fo:kl Forare

Klass3 VOC/Grp N

1

©CoO~NOOUGR_WN

e
N = O

8C
4 A
7A
11 C
9C
1C
10C
3B
6 C
12 C
2C
5A

Klass4 Grp E

1

NOoO o WwN

16 B
13 B
14 C
18 A
19 A
15C
17 C

Johan Wesslén
Lars Lindqvist
Conny Sjostrém
Richard Karlsson
Christian Ahr
Robin Nyberg
Tommy Ohlsson
Stefan Edlund
Ola Leufenmark
Ingvar Strandberg
Kjell Johansson
Anders Spjuth

Par Berge

Bror Gustavsson
Kjell Ekstrém
Kent Brodin

Jan Liljegren

Joakim Andersson

Anton Ohlsson

Klass5 Grupp H 66-74

1

20 A

2 100 A

DNS - Run 2

21B

DNS - Run 3

21B

Anders Bafve
Tom Axelsson

Fredrik Kindberg

Fredrik Kindberg

Kartlasare

Sebastian Andersson

Erik Lindqvist

Karl-Uno Sj6strém
Nils-Bertil Karlsson

Pernilla Jansson
Michael Lundgren

Katarina Akerstrom

Peter Hernell
Marcus Lindgvist

Claes-Erik Jangenrud

Roland Karlsson
Bo Klerne

Valkyria Edlund
Hans Wardh
Krister Zotterman
Theresé Brodin
Charlott Liljegren
Kristoffer Holm
Joel Ohlsson

Anna Bafve
Mats Haag

Helena Sandqvist

Helena Sandqvist

Vallentuna Mk

Klubb

Films Mk
Malardé Mk

Mk Orion

SMK Uppsala
Rasbo Mk
Malardarnas Mk
Skepptuna Mk
Malardarnas Mk
Skepptuna Mk

Skepptuna Mk
Malarbéarnas Mk

Malard. Mk
Skepptuna Mk
Skepptuna Mk
Skepptuna Mk
varmd Mk
SMK Tierp
Almunge Mk

Rasbo Mk
KAK Motorsport

Films Mk

Films Mk

Bil Annmalare

Suzuki Sw. GTI
Volvo 940
Suzuki Sw. GTI
Volvo

Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Volvo

Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Volvo

Vw Golf
SAAB 99
SAAB 99
Opel
Saab 90
Volvo
Vw Golf

www.ebb.se

Opel A
Ford E

Antes Motor Norrtalje

Saab V4

Saab V4

Run 1

2:23.4
2:20.4
2:21.9
2:26.3
2:25.5
2:25.4
2:25.5
2:30.2
2:27.1
2:30.8
2:30.3
2:31.7

2:27.1
2:27.8
2:27.0
2:35.7
2:35.7
2:35.3
2:40.9

2:16.3
2:19.7

2:52.1

2:52.1

Officiell resultatlista

Run 2 Run3 Time

2:21.0
2:20.4
2:19.8
2:23.1
2:24.8
2:26.0
2:27.5
2:27.1
2:29.2
2:29.8
2:31.1
2:30.5

2:25.6
2:25.9
2:26.9
2:31.3
2:33.2
2:34.4
2:38.4

2:15.0
2:16.2

2:19.4
2:20.9
2:22.9
2:21.6
2:23.7
2:24.4
2:27.4
2:27.3
2:27.7
2:27.5
2:31.0
2:32.9

2:23.7
2:26.5
2:26.9
2:33.8
2:34.6
2:35.1
2:50.8

2:14.5
2:16.7

4:40.4
4:40.8
4:41.7
4:44.7
4:48.5
4:49.8
4:52.9
4:54.4
4:54.8
4:57.3
5:01.3
5:02.2

4:49.3
4:52.4
4:53.8
5:05.1
5:07.8
5:09.5
5:19.3

4:29.5
4:32.9

Gap

0.4
1.3
4.3
8.1
9.4
12.5
14.0
14.4
16.9
20.9
21.8

3.1
4.5
15.8
18.5
20.2
30.0

3.4



Cramosprinten 2007-09-16
Rank St:nr Fo:kl Forare

Klass1l 4WD
1 28A
2 34A
3 35A
4 23 A
5 29A
6 31A
7 39A
8 22A
9 40A
10 101 A
11 38 A
12 102 A
13 27A
14 26 B
15 32C
16 37C
17 33C
18 36C
DNF - Run 1
30 B
DNF - Run 3
34 A
Klass2 2WD
1 B54A
2 66A
3 T78A
4 72B
5 T70A
6 65A
7 103 A
8 59A

Bjorn Adolfsson
Kjell Sandberg
Calle Samselius
Mats Jonsson
Hékan Eriksson
Bjorn Jakobsson
Bjorn Persson
Lasse Vaatanen
Petri Vaatanen
Magnus Rinderby
Louis Birath
Thomas Hogbom
Peter Hermansson
Per Jensen

Peter Encrantz
Mikko Uusitalo
Nicklas Andersson
Robin Holmgren

Lars-Olov Forslund

Kjell Sandberg

Magnus Wallén
Johan Holmberg
Mikael Ahman
Tom Damberg
Roger Helén
Lennart Stenros
Stefan Jansson
Fredrik Andersson

Kartlasare

Goran Adolfsson
Henrik Hedlund
Andreas Peters
Maria Lindwall
Catarina Gustavsson
Mikael Hicke
Christer Westin
Sandra Bergstrom
Pentti Vaatanen
Jonas Pettersson
Linda Birath

Tom Jansson
Maria Dittrich
Lena Almqvist
Sara Kagstrom
Mikael Dahlberg
Magnus Hedman
Michael Holmgren

Par Wiberg

Henrik Hedlund

Mattias Nystrém
Lena Nordh

Pontus Ahman

Erik Larsson
Josefin Sdderlund
Benny Jansson
Susanne Andersson
Lars Karlsson

Vallentuna Mk

Klubb

Shims Bk
Haninge Mk
Skepptuna Mk
SMK Uppsala
Orsundsbro Mk
Varmd Mk
Huddinge Mk
Haningen Mk
Haninge Mk
Skepptuna Mk
SMK Uppsala
MK rimo
Vallentuna Mk
Huddinge Mk
Skutskérs Ms
Mk Orion
Skepptuna Mk
Gnesta Mk

Films Mk

Haninge Mk

Vallentuna Mk
Gotlands Mf
Almunge Mk
Vaxholms Mk
Rasbo Mk
Almunge Mk
Rasbo Mk

Bil

Toyota C
Toyota C
Mazda
Mitsubishi
Ford E
Subaru
Ford
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Ford E 4wd
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Ford E
Subaru
Mitsubishi

Subaru

Toyota C

Nissan
Toyota
Opel
Volvo 240
VW Golf
VW Golf
Ford E

Fredriksbergs Mk Renault

Annmalare

Haga Lackering AB,

Tommys Transport AB,
Tommys Transport AB,

Run 1

2:05.7
2:06.4
2:06.8
2:08.4
2:09.3
2:09.4
2:02.8
2:10.9
2:10.6
2:25.0
2:12.2
2:16.3
2:13.6
2:18.1
2:18.0
2:15.4
2:22.5
2:22.4

2:06.4

2:10.5

Nords Lastmaskiner AB 2:12.4

2:14.0
2:13.3
2:12.4
2:14.3
2:16.3
2:14.2

Officiell resultatlista

Run 2 Run3 Time

2:05.8
2:04.6
2:06.1
2:05.8
2:07.7
2:06.2
2:12.9
2:09.3
2:08.1
2:09.0
2:11.8
2:14.0
2:18.3
2:14.4
2:16.9
2:17.4
2:16.4
2:20.1

2:04.6

2:09.0
2:10.7
2:11.1
2:10.4
2:10.9
2:12.4
2:12.6
2:11.1

2:04.7

2:06.0
2:06.6
2:05.8
2:07.9

2:06.5
2:08.1
2:08.7
2:09.0
2:11.1
2:12.2
2:14.1
2:14.0

2:21.3
2:19.0

2:11.0
2:09.9
2:10.9
2:11.9
2:11.8
2:12.0
2:11.9
2:41.1

4:10.4
4:11.0
4:12.1
4:12.4
4:13.5
4:14.1
4:15.7
4:15.8
4:16.2
4:17.7
4:20.8
4:25.1
4:25.8
4:28.5
4:30.9
4:32.8
4:37.7
4:39.1

4:19.5
4:20.6
4:22.0
4:22.3
4:22.7
4:24.4
4:24.5
4:25.3

Gap

0.6
1.7
2.0
3.1
3.7
53
54
5.8
7.3
10.4
14.7
15.4
18.1
20.5
224
27.3
28.7

11
2.5
2.8
3.2
4.9
5.0
5.8



Cramosprinten 2007-09-16

Vallentuna Mk

Officiell resultatlista

Rank St:nr F6:kl Forare Kartldsare Klubb Bil Annmalare Run1l Run2 Run3 Time Gap
9 67A Christer Gunnarsson Magnus Larsson Osthammars Mk  Opel 2:15.6 2:14.0 2:13.0 4:27.0 7.5
9 71A Ove Holmgren Markus Wengrud Rasbo Mk Opel 2:16.3 2:13.0 2:14.0 4:27.0 7.5

11 60 A Anders Eriksson Pierre Karlsson Mk Rimo Opel Corsa 2:15.2 2:14.4 2:13.1 4275 8.0
12 48 A Hans-Ake Jansson  Gunilla Brattl6f Mk Rimo Volvo 242 A. Jansson & son skogs 2:15.7 2:13.5 2:14.4 4:279 8.4
13 57A Tore Villén Kristoffer Wilén Vallentuna Mk Opel A 2:15.3 2:14.2 2:159 4:29.5 10.0
14 62C Johan Elovsson Bosse Eriksson Skepptuna Mk Nissan 2:19.8 2:15.1 2:15.0 4:30.1 10.6
15 79C Sebbe Malm Joakim Roslund Mk Speed Opel 2:20.4 2:15.3 2:15.1 4:304 10.9
16 69 A Niklas Carlson Bert Carlson Katrineholms Mk  Ford Team Nya Akeriet 2:21.8 2:16.4 2:16.7 4:33.1 136
17 52 A Jonas Wennberg Bjorn Wulff Vallentuna Mk Vw Golf 2:19.5 2:17.5 2:159 4:33.4 139
18 68C Magnus Soderstrém  Robert Nordin Mk Rimo Opel 2:22.5 2:19.7 2:18.8 4:385 19.0
19 50C Leo Betke Gustav Betke Skepptuna Mk Opel GSI 2:21.9 2:20.0 2:18.7 4:38.7 19.2
20 47 8B UIf Haeffner Olle Andersson Méalar6. Mk Opel Kadett 2:21.9 2:20.7 2:209 4416 221
21 63B Fredrik Holm Patrik Helander Almunge Mk Opel 2:22.1 2:21.1 2:21.0 4:42.1 226
22 43 C Joakim Suld Jennie Suld Osthammars Mk  Opel A 2:22.1 2:21.3 2:21.0 4:42.3 228
23 56 A Torbjorn Karlsson Christoffer Melin Taxinge Mk Toyota Vendels6 Parkett, 2:23.9 2:22.6 2:20.8 4:43.4 23.9
24 77B Dennis Hartman Rille Tillberg Varmdo Mk SAAB 99 Ekman Bil & Plat AB 2:25.0 2:21.2 2:23.4 4446 25.1
25 76 C Gunnar Holstein Marcus Holstein Mk Rimo Opel A 2:23.2 2:22.6 2:25.8 4:458 26.3
26 74C Robert Rehdin Rolf Johansson Skepptuna Mk Vw Golf 2:26.1 2:21.7 2:455 4:47.8 28.3
27 64C Henrik Rosenberg Stefan Nilsson Mk Speed SAAB 99 Vivungs Rorservice 2:29.3 2:21.0 9:16.8 4:50.3 30.8
28 75B Martin Lindberg Veronica Lindberg Skutskérs MS Vw Golf 2:28.5 2:22.8 10:07.4 4:51.3 31.8
29 61C Danny Mattsson Stefan Jansson Rasbo Mk Opel 2:26.1 10:49.9 13:16.0 8:56.5

DNF - Run 1

55 A Per-Ake Sjéblad Anders Aberg Almunge Mk BMW
DNS - Run 2
73 B Roine Berlin Thomas Pettersson  Almunge Mk Volvo 242 A.R.C. Motorsport 2:17.1

Signatur Tavlingsledare. ... ...



